IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA
L

16
5
Ø 285 UGR<25
Polycarbonate lens. Beam angles: 60°-110°.
Polycarbonate lens. Beam angles: 60°-110°.
 Equipped with 1500mm long cable.
 Equipped with 1500mm long cable.
290
SMALL
MEDIUM
ERGO ESSENTIAL
ERGO ESSENTIAL
IP 65 IK10
IP 65 IK10
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
02PC100K460SE 100W 60° 15000 234
02PC100K4110SE 100W 110° 15000 234
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
02PC150K460ME 150W 60° 22500 285
02PC150K4110ME 150W 110° 22500 285
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
02PC100K360SE 100W 60° 14550 234
02PC100K3110SE 100W 110° 14550 234
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
02PC150K360ME 150W 60° 21758 285
02PC150K3110ME 150W 110° 21758 285
18
5
Ø 360 UGR<25
IN

Polycarbonate lens. Beam angles: 60°-110°.
Ring for suspension. Safety chain. Bracket for wall/ceiling
installation, inclination ±45°.
 Equipped with 1500mm long cable.
ACCESSORIES
291
LARGEERGO ESSENTIAL
IP 65 IK10
02AA13EGM10
- SMALL/MEDIUM
02AA13EGM12 - LARGE
02AA13ECS 02AA15SME
- SMALL/MEDIUM
02AA15LE - LARGE
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
02PC200K460LE 200W 60° 30000 360
02PC200K4110LE 200W 110° 30000 360
02PC240K460LE 240W 60° 31200 360
02PC240K4110LE 240W 110° 31200 360
02PC300K460LE 300W 60° 39000 360
02PC300K4110LE 300W 110° 39000 360
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
02PC200K360LE 200W 60° 29000 360
02PC200K3110LE 200W 110° 29000 360
02PC240K360LE 240W 60° 30170 360
02PC240K3110LE 240W 110° 30170 360
02PC300K360LE 300W 60° 37713 360
02PC300K3110LE 300W 110° 37713 360